INS CASE OWNER	E Shedin CC Y/ 11 1900	802.r 1	Ma3 90 =	AC:
Surveyor	Centrelly DOI: ASSIGNME	POLO	Poste / Time /	7/5/2019
			Registered in Merimer	715/2019
Fre-stugh / CCT	SHRZKZP			7.05(1)
Insured Vehicle N	We to the second	Claim No.		(n
A Name of Insured	CIPL	Policy No.		V
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model		
Excess Sec II :SS	V/r/.0	Place of Acciden		
Is driver the owner		Place of Accides	41	
If NO, Driver Na		un tanzan era	^	0
Driver Tel	No.: (V/L: E) / NO.)	Of GIA REPORT		A REPORT: FE / NO nal ? Yes / No
SMJ SISI	<u>u</u> — — —			
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	w the INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Linie (ime	5m7 515 Lu - X			
		the state of the s	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE / PIC
	24 25 12 City 1111 35 (18 36 19 19 2) 3		Non-Reporting by (2nd):	
	- 16/14 120219 65 he2	And Special Control	Non-Reporting ltr (Final	
	2000 March 10 1000 91		Notification by (if non-pi Call OI:	Ekpib):
	original Lel With 711		After call ltr to OI:	
8/1/149	Carle male 6. Para a		Documentation Check	
	TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE		Notification ltr (if non-pi After call ltr to OI:	okup)
81919 -	the or type mandale		Authorisation To Act:	
Colto			telesse Voucher: (un	
9/9/19 -	nv ser		inal Repair Bill	
- 11.	XTV hed colonited at the w	harrad C	ar Rental Invoice	
	of the subnitive of the up	y veril	owing Invoice	
			dedical Bill:	
			TRC	
			de/Reject Instruc	tion:
	Atter paint photo	1	.00	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE			nyment Breakdown F	om:
	and the second s		ost-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	S\$ days) Reduction:	561	Em	nil Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time 9 9 10 Confirm with Shaw Liv		mail Call	
Pirul Liability: Repair Cost	5\$ 38 W W (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	1	TNO of B 28, Ass. Lis	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS - (days)			
Loss of Use (LOU):	55 240.W(5 QU x 3 days)			OFNISP
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$ x ditys)		CUDITA	16 9
LOR only LOU only	LOR+LOU LOR+LOI [Fick only one]			4
GIA/LTA Senrah Medical:	SS 7.45			
Disbursement:	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent)		Claim status: Notes Report Format:	Project/Private Settle
Legal Cost	SS -) Survey fee:	35VW
Total:	SS 4047-49 Global Sum SS:		/	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		mail Call	
Payce 1:		utu Servi		
Payer 1: (Stribe 1' - 7.1) Payer 1: (Stribe if N. e.)	SS Name 2: Name 3:	1	7.	
	Politic 3: 1			

CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE

SIN MING AUTO CITY 160 SIN MING DRIVE #07-09 SINGAPORE 575722

ESTIMATE: SMJ 5156 U

Vehicle & Document Information

Date: 10/05/2019

Vehicle No: SMJ 5156 U

Make/Model: GLA180

/N	Description	Qty		Repairer's Est		Revised Est
1	FRONT BUMPER 14/5-32	1	5	1,480.00	\$	Bu 1,480.00
2	RH HEADLAMP 2 455 - 60	1	5	2,955.00	\$	Gr 2,955.00
3	RH HEADLAMP BRACKET	1	S	28.00	5	A 28.00
4	RH FOG LAMP	1	5	323.00	\$	f- 323.00
5	RH FOG LAMP COVER	1	\$	582.00	5	1 582.00
6	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE SET	1	S	1,533.00	\$	1,533.00
7	RHF TOW HOOK COVER	1	5	198.00	5	ner 198.00
8	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	1	\$	165.00	5	165.00
9	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP	1	5	365.00	5	0-1/ng 365.00
			T	. Total :	\$	7,629.00
				107 -20%	\$	1,545.88
				Parts Total :	\$	6,083.20
1	FRONT CAR PLATE SET		\$	30.00	\$	nu fx 30.00
1	ANTIRUST PROOFING, GALVANISING SPOT V	VIELD			s	en 200.00
1	TO CHECK LIGHTING, WIRING & FUSES				5	20/ 280.00
1	LABOUR TO DISMANTLE, REPAIR AND REPLA	CE PARTS			\$	300/ 600.00
1	TO PUTTY, PRIMER, RE-SPRAY FRONT BUMP				5	5001 800.00
			T	Labour Total :	\$	1,880.00
				Parts Total :	\$	6,083.20
				Total :	\$	7,963.20
				-20%	\$	1,592.64
				Grand Total :	\$	6,370.56
				Lump Sum :	5	6,400.00

CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE

Many Ather Point 3 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Projuction" basis
- No idegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Dignature:

Date:

CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE

SIN MING AUTO CITY 160 SIN MING DRIVE #07-09 SINGAPORE 575722

Vehicle & Document Information

ESTIMATE: SMJ 5156 U

Date: 10/05/2019

Vehicle No: SMJ 5156 U

Make/Model: GLA180

S/N	Description	Qty		Repairer's Est			vised Est	
1	FRONT BUMPER	1	\$	1,480.00	\$	Bu	1,480.00	-
2	RH HEADLAMP	1	\$	2,955.00	\$	an	2,955.00	-
3	RH HEADLAMP BRACKET	1	\$	28.00	\$		28.00	7
4	RH FOG LAMP	1	\$	323.00	\$	Say	323.00	X
5	RH FOG LAMP COVER	1	\$	582.00	\$	2	582.00	1
6	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE SET	1	\$	1,533.00	\$		1,533.00	?
7	RHF TOW HOOK COVER	1	5	198.00	5	no	198.00	-
8	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	1	5	165.00	\$	Sam	165.00	X
9	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP	1	\$	365.00	\$	Dallag	365.00	-
				Total:	\$		7,629.00	
				-20%	\$		1,545.80	1
				Parts Total :	\$		6,083.20	
1	FRONT CAR PLATE SET		\$	30.00	\$	nu s	30.00	L
1	ANTIRUST PROOFING, GALVANISING SPOT W	IELD			\$	en	200.00	X
1	TO CHECK LIGHTING, WIRING & FUSES				5	201	280.00	
1	LABOUR TO DISMANTLE, REPAIR AND REPLA	CE PARTS			\$	3001	600.00	
1	TO PUTTY, PRIMER, RE-SPRAY FRONT BUMPS	ER			\$	5001	800.00	
				Labour Total:	\$		1,880.00	1
				Parts Total:	\$		6,083.20	1
				Total:	\$		7,963.20	1
				-20%	\$		1,592.64	1

CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE



Not Norhand CIR of 81 Menny After Paig 3 days

Grand Total: \$

Lump Sum : \$

6,370.56

6,400.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- * Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company.

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signaturer

Date:

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 7 May 2019 2:01 PM

To:

CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; admin-d@lkkauto.com

Cc:

Sherini Pillai

Subject:

RE: SMJ 5156 U / SH 8352 P ON 04/05/2019 1845HRS

Attachments:

Photo 6-5-19, 4 15 42 PMJPG; Photo 6-5-19, 4 15 58 PMJPG; Photo 6-5-19, 4 16 21 PMJPG; Photo 6-5-19, 4 15 51 PMJPG; Photo 6-5-19, 4 16 09 PMJPG; Photo 6-5-19, 4 16 50 PMJPG; Photo 6-5-19, 4 16 38 PMJPG; SMJ 5156 U - LTA

SEARCH.PDF; SMJ 5156 U - GIA.PDF; Video 6-5-19, 4 16 37 PM.MP4

3.41 pme 7/5/2019 VNI Shavin

Dear Sir / Mdm.

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SMJ5156 U and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Sherini.

*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street: #05 - IOB Building Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE [mailto:chuanhoautoservice@gmail.com]

Sent: 07 May, 2019 1:41 PM

To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: Re: SMJ 5156 U / SH 8352 P ON 04/05/2019 1845HRS

Hi Gabriel,

We would like to appoint LKK. Please check liability for us before we proceed. Thank you.

Regards,

Sharin

CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE

160 SIN MING DRIVE, #07-09 SIN MING DRIVE (S) 575722

Hp: 9069 1985

On Tue, May 7, 2019 at 1:26 PM Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg > wrote:

Dear Sir. / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- · Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards,

Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE [mailto:chuanhoautoservice@gmail.com]

Sent: 07 May, 2019 9:25 AM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: SMJ 5156 U / SH 8352 P ON 04/05/2019 1845HRS

To: Officer In Charge,

Please refer to attached to new claim.

We would like to check liability before proceeding.

Please get back to us on the liability.

Thank you.

Regards,

Sharin

CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE

160 SIN MING DRIVE, #07-09 SIN MING DRIVE (S) 575722

Hp: 9069 1985

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached

you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SMJ5156U [SH8352P] TP LIM SOON LI May 4 2019 6:00PM

Chuan Ho Auto Service

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 09/07/2019 09:31 AM.

To LKK_HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$0.00) - SMJ5156U - Claim Handler: Sherini Pillai

Approved:0.00.

Claim Audit

-	UDIT TRAIL	TANTO TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF	Remarks	By
G.	On	Audit	namerna	[A]
	07 May 2019			HOV
	20:41	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: -> LIM SOON LI. Claimant's ID: -> S7834989A.	MEI
				KWA
				[A]
2	07 May 2019	Clm Veh Model Changed	(204229) MERCEDES-BENZ GLA180 1.6 (A).	HOW
	20:41	Cim Ven Piodei Changed	(204225) PIENCEDES-BENZ GENTOU 1.0 (A)	MEI
				KWA
	and the second		Reg No: SMJ5156U. Acct Date: 2019/05/04. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India Internationa	[A]
3	07 May 2019 20:41	Clm Created	I Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ). Works	HOW
	20:41		hop: Chuan Ho Auto Service (Sin Ming)	KWA
				[A]
	07 May 2019	and an analysis of the second	A MANUAL AND A SPORE CONTRACTOR AND PROPERTY AND A SPORE CONTRACTOR	HOW
4	20:41	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	MEI
				KWA
				[A]
5	07 May 2019	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/05/16	HOW
	20:41	The state of the same of the s		MEI
				KWA
	07 May 2010			[A]
5	07 May 2019 20:41	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	MEI
	A-91-74			KWA
				[A]
7	07 May 2019		CORPEL AND TO CORPER STATE OF THE PARTY OF T	HON
7	20:42	Label Added	(30651):Vehicle Not In,(30653):Direct Settlement.	MEI
				KWA
				[A]
8	07 May 2019	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> KENNETH KONG	HOW
	20:42	neg negaster nasignee	(mine) - nemetri neme	MEI
				KWA
	33 May 3010			[A]
9	22 May 2019 14:17	Label Removed	(30651): Vehicle Not In.	HOW
	14:17		And a significant with the publishing	KWAI
				[A]
0	08 Jul 2019	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 100% Remarks: BOLA 9, OID Turning into Main Road fro	Chon
	18:02	no, mandate medacas	m carpark exit and causing collision with TP vehicle.	Poh K
	00 1/1 2010			[1]
	09 Jul 2019 09:31	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/05/16	Sheri
	09.31			Pilla
	09 Jul 2019			[1]
2	09:31	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00,	Sherir
	ACTOR			Pilla
				[A]
3	14 Aug 2019	Adj Rpt Initiated		JOANN
	15:11	Auj Rpt Illitiated		KHAN
				MIN
				[A]
	14 Aug 2010			JOANI
4	14 Aug 2019 15:11	Clm Dtl Modified	Insured Name: -> Insured ID: ->	LEE
				KHAN
				MIN
				[A]
5	14 Aug 2019	Clm Dtl Modified		JOAN
	15:11	Cim Dii Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2019/03/08.	LEE
				KHAN
				[A]
	ere reconserve			JOAN
	14 Aug 2019	Clm Details Notified		LEE
	15:11			KHAN
				MIN
			Cur.Reg:3987.45:PODS Liability: 100% Quantum: (a)COR: \$3,800.00 + (b)LOU(3days	[A]
	20 Aug 2019	Adj Mandate Request	x \$60.00): \$180.00 + (c)LTA/GIA search fee: \$7.45 = Total: \$3,987.45 Vehicle Model:	CHEV
7			THE PERSON OF TH	DESTAI
7	14:42		Mercedes GLA (1595cc) 3 recommendation repair days For your approval please.	TON

ACTIVITY

No record

Merimen Billin	g for this case - '	Transaction H	istory				
Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount
2244463	14/08/2019 15:11	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	SM35156U	SH8352P	11.77

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SMJ5156U (MCT19050103) [SH8352P] TP LIM SOON LI May 4 2019 6:00PM [-] Chuan Ho Auto Service

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 21/08/2019 09:01 AM.

To Subject

LKK_HQ

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$3987.45) - SMJ5156U - Claim Handler: Sherini Pillai

Approved:3987.45.		

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 21 August 2019 9:50 AM

To:

CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE

Subject:

RE: SMJ 5156 U / SH 8352 P ON 04/05/2019 1845HRS //LKK REF:

CC4/III19008052/Kpa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

Thank you for your patience.

We propose settlement as follows: -

A STATE OF THE STA	53	3,987.45
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee	5	7.45
2. Loss of Use (3days x \$60.00)	S	180.00
1. Cost of Repair	\$3	3,800.00

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Sherini Pillai <sherini@iii.com.sg>
Sent: Wednesday, 7 August 2019 12:06 PM

To: CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE <chuanhoautoservice@gmail.com>

Cc: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

<chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: FW: FW: SMJ 5156 U / SH 8352 P ON 04/05/2019 1845HRS

Importance: High

Hi Sharin,

Please liaise with our surveyors directly.

9/3/2019

Claim Audit

	UDIT TRAIL			1004
io,	On	Audit	Remarks	EAT
				[A]
1	07 May 2019 20:41	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: -> LIM SOON LI. Claimant's ID: -> S7834989A.	MEI
	20:41			KWA
				[A]
2	07 May 2019	Cim Vah Madel Changed	(204229) MERCEDES-BENZ GLA180 1.6 (A).	HOV
	20:41	Clin Ven Houer Changeo	(204223) FILITOLDED DETTE GENTION 210 (17)	KWA
				[A]
	07 M- 2010		Reg No: SM35156U. Acct Date: 2019/05/04. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India Internationa	HOW
3	07 May 2019 20:41	Clm Created	I Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ). Works	MEI
	20.72		hop: Chuan Ho Auto Service (Sin Ming)	KWA
				[A]
4	07 May 2019	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	HOV
7	20:41	,		KWA
				[A]
	07 May 2019	COMPANY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	MILITADA COLLARA DE VINCENCIA DA LA CALLA DA CALLA DA LA CALLA DA CAL	HOV
5	20:41	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/05/16	MEI
				KWA
				[A]
5	07 May 2019	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	HOV
	20:41		The state of the s	KWA
				[A]
	07 May 2019		ADDRESS AND ADDRES	HOV
7	20:42	Label Added	(30651): Vehicle Not In,(30653): Direct Settlement.	MEI
				KWA
				[A]
5	07 May 2019	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> KENNETH KONG	HOV
	20:42		ROTAIN EAST-MARCHINE WART	KWA
				[A]
_	22 May 2019		CONCERNATION NO. In	HOW
9	14:17	Label Removed	(30651): Vehicle Not In.	MEI
				KWA
	08 Jul 2019	tarbana arti-ratio coma processoria tr	Cur.Reg: 0.00: PODS Liability: 100% Remarks: BOLA 9, OID Turning into Main Road fro	[A]
10	18:02	Adj Mandate Request	m carpark exit and causing collision with TP vehicle.	Chon Pah K
				[1]
11	09 Jul 2019	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/05/16	Sheri
	09:31			Pilla
	09 Jul 2019			[1]
2	09:31	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.	Sheri
				Pilla
				[A] NAOL
3	14 Aug 2019	Adj Rpt Initiated		LEE
-	15:11			KHAN
				MIN
				[A]
	14 Aug 2019	Clas DM Maddle 4	Insured Name: -> - Insured ID: -> -	JOAN
4	15:11	Clm Dtl Modified	Insured Name: -> Insured ID: ->	KHAN
				MIN
				[A]
	14 Aug 2019			JOAN
5	15:11	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2019/03/08.	LEE
				KHAN
				[A]
				JOAN
16	14 Aug 2019	Clm Details Notified		LEE
10.	15:11			KHAN
				MIN
			Cur.Req:3987.45:PODS Liability: 100% Quantum: (a)COR: \$3,800.00 + (b)LOU(3days	[A]
17	20 Aug 2019 14:42	Adj Mandate Request	x \$60.00): \$180.00 + (c)LTA/GIA search fee: \$7.45 = Total: \$3,987.45 Vehicle Model: Mercedes GLA (1595cc) 3 recommendation repair days For your approval please.	HSIA
40				

B AUDIT TRAIL Вγ No. On Audit Remarks [I] Sherini 18 21 Aug 2019 09:01 Adj Mandate Set Approved:3987.45. Pillai [A] Cur.Req:4047.45:For LOU, third party proposed \$80.00/day as their client vehicle is a M CHEW ercedes Benz GLA180 (1595cc). For your approval/ instruction please. 19 03 Sep 2019 10:08 **Adj Mandate Request** TONG

■ ► Audit Type None ▼ Go ■ Date To **Date From**

ACTIVITY No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History								
Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Bill Type	Acc Typn	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount
2244463	14 Aug 2019 15:11:23	OD/TP Case (Adjuster)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HO)	SMJ5156U	SH8352P	11.77

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SMJ5156U (MCT19050103) [SH8352P] TP LIM SOON LI May 4 2019 6:00PM Chuan Ho Auto Service

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 03/09/2019 10:25 AM.

To

LKK_HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$4047.45) - SMJ5156U - Claim Handler: Sherini Pillai

Approved:4047,45.			

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 9 September 2019 10:05 AM

To:

CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE

Subject:

RE: SMJ 5156 U / SH 8352 P ON 04/05/2019 1845HRS //LKK REF:

CC4/III19008052/Kpa3

Attachments:

DV_SMJ5156U.pdf; III GIRO FORM.pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to your below email.

We confirm settlement at \$4,047.45(all-in).

Please duly sign the **DV** enclosed and return together with the following document to us (LKK) for our necessary action: -

- Original LOD.
- Original Repair Bill.
- Original Authorisation to Act signed by your client, Lim Soon Li.
- GIRO FORM (if not provided to III before)

Thank you.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE <chuanhoautoservice@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, 26 August 2019 9:42 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: SMJ 5156 U / SH 8352 P ON 04/05/2019 1845HRS //LKK REF: CC4/III19008052/Kpa3

Hi Hsiao Tong,

We would like to have a fast settlement at \$80/day for LOU as our customer is driving is Mercedes Benz GLA180.

Please help us to counter propose. Thank you!		
Best Regards, Sharin Lim +65 9069 1985		
On Sat, Aug 24, 2019 at 4:01 PM Hsiao Tong (LKKA Without Prejudice	luto) < <u>chewht@lk</u>	kauto.com> wrote:
Dear Sirs/Mdm,		
For LOU, mandate only up to \$60/day as your clie	ent vehicle is 1595	Scc.
Kindly re-consider our offer as follows: -		
1. Cost of Repair	\$ 3,800.00	1
2. Loss of Use (3days x \$60.00)	\$ 180.00	
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee	\$ 7.45	
Total	\$ 3,987.45	

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Hsiao Tong, Chew Case	e Handler		
LKK Auto Consultants	Pte Ltd		
Phone: 6742-3197 email:	chewht@lkkauto.com fax	: 6741-4108	
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial	Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-2	5 S(408933)	
From: CHUAN HO AUTO SEI Sent: Thursday, 22 August 2 To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < Subject: Fwd: SMJ 5156 U /	2019 10:24 AM chewht@lkkauto.com>		FF: CC4/III19008052/Kpa3
Subject: (Wd. SWB 3130 0)	311 0332 1 011 04/03/20	313 1343/M3// EMC N	
Hi Hsiao Tong,			
Can we settle at \$100 per d	ay for LOU?		
Thank you.			
Best Regards,			
Sharin Lim			
+65 9069 1985			

----- Forwarded message ------

Best Regards,

From: CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE < chuanhoautoservice@gmail.com>

Date: Wed, Aug 21, 2019 at 9:56 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com	
Hi Hsiao Tong,	
Thank you for your offer, we would like to counte	r propose the LOU to \$100/day instead as it's a Mercedes Ben
Best Regards,	
Sharin Lim	
+65 9069 1985	
On Wed, Aug 21, 2019 at 9:50 AM Hsiao Tong (LK	KAuto) < <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> > wrote:
Without Prejudice	
Dear Sirs/Mdm,	
Thank you for your patience.	
We propose settlement as follows: -	
1. Cost of Repair	\$ 3,800.00
2. Loss of Use (3days x \$60.00)	\$ 180.00
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee	\$ 7.45
Total	\$ 3,987.45

Subject: Re: SMJ 5156 U / SH 8352 P ON 04/05/2019 1845HRS //LKK REF: CC4/III19008052/Kpa3

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement. In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement." Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) From: Sherini Pillai <sherini@iii.com.sg> Sent: Wednesday, 7 August 2019 12:06 PM To: CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE <chuanhoautoservice@gmail.com> Cc: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com> Subject: RE: FW: FW: SMJ 5156 U / SH 8352 P ON 04/05/2019 1845HRS Importance: High Hi Sharin, Please liaise with our surveyors directly.

By copy to LKK,

Please look into this urgently.

Regards,

Sherini Pillai

Motor Claims Department

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street, #04/#05 IOB Building, Singapore 049711 DID: 6347 6128 Fax: 6224 4174



From: CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE [mailto:chuanhoautoservice@gmail.com] Sent: Wednesday, August 07, 2019 12:01 PM To: Sherini Pillai <sherini@iii.com.sg> Subject: Fwd: FW: FW: SMJ 5156 U / SH 8352 P ON 04/05/2019 1845HRS</sherini@iii.com.sg>
Hi Ms Sherini,
Can we have an updates for this case?
Thank you.
Best Regards,
Sharin Lim
+65 9189 2365

----- Forwarded message ------

From: CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE < chuanhoautoservice@gmail.com>

Date: Tue, Jul 16, 2019 at 3:38 PM

Subject: Re: FW: FW: SMJ 5156 U / SH 8352 P ON 04/05/2019 1845HRS

To: Sherini Pillai <sherini@iii.com.sg>

Hi Sherini,
Any updates?
Thank you.
Best Regards,
Sharin Lim
CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE
160 SIN MING DRIVE, #07-09 SIN MING DRIVE (S) 575722
Hp: 9069 1985
On Mon, Jul 8, 2019 at 11:33 AM Sherini Pillai <sherini@iii.com.sg> wrote:</sherini@iii.com.sg>
Dear Poh Kin,
FYNA pls.
Regards,
Sherini Pillai
Motor Claims Department
India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street, #04/#05 IOB Building, Singapore 049711 DID: 6347 6128 Fax: 6224 4174
Luma



From: CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE [mailto:chuanhoautoservice@gmail.com]

Sent: Monday, July 08, 2019 11:30 AM

Subject: Fwd: FW: SMJ 5156 U / SH 8352 P ON 04/05/2019 1845HRS
Hi Sherini,
We have yet to receive any offer / payment.
Can I check if there are any updates on this?
Thank you.
Best Regards,
Sharin Lim
CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE
160 SIN MING DRIVE, #07-09 SIN MING DRIVE (S) 575722
Hp: 9069 1985
From: Sherini Pillai <sherini@iii.com.sg> Date: Tue, Jun 11, 2019 at 11:42 AM Subject: FW: SMJ 5156 U / SH 8352 P ON 04/05/2019 1845HRS To: sur@lkkauto.com <sur@lkkauto.com>, admin-d@lkkauto.com <admin-d@lkkauto.com> Cc: CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE <chuanhoautoservice@gmail.com></chuanhoautoservice@gmail.com></admin-d@lkkauto.com></sur@lkkauto.com></sherini@iii.com.sg>
HI LKK,
Please assist.
Tks.
Regards,
Sherini Pillai
Motor Claims Department
India International Insurance Pte Ltd

To: Sherini Pillai <sherini@iii.com.sg>



From: CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE [mailto:chuanhoautoservice@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, June 11, 2019 11:35 AM To: Sherini Pillai <sherini@iii.com.sg>

Subject: Fwd: SMJ 5156 U / SH 8352 P ON 04/05/2019 1845HRS

111	1412	SHE	1111,		

Can I check if there's any updates on this?

Thank you.

Ul Ma Charlet

Best Regards,

Sharin Lim

CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE

160 SIN MING DRIVE, #07-09 SIN MING DRIVE (S) 575722

Hp: 9069 1985

----- Forwarded message -----

From: CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE < chuanhoautoservice@gmail.com >

Date: Mon, Jun 3, 2019 at 10:05 AM

Subject: Re: SMJ 5156 U / SH 8352 P ON 04/05/2019 1845HRS

To: Sherini Pillai <sherini@iii.com.sg>

Hi Ms Sherini,

We have finalized with LKK Survey Firm.

Please refer to attached for Final Repair Bill, LOD, LOA and LTA Search Receipt.

Please proceed to make us an offer / prepare payment.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Sharin Lim

CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE

160 SIN MING DRIVE, #07-09 SIN MING DRIVE (S) 575722

Hp: 9069 1985

On Tue, May 7, 2019 at 2:47 PM Sherini Pillai <sherini@iii.com.sg> wrote:

Hi Sharin,

Liability is clear. We can proceed with direct settlement.

Regards,

Sherini Pillai

Motor Claims Department

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street, #04/#05 IOB Building, Singapore 049711 DID: 6347 6128 Fax: 6224 4174



From: CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE [mailto:chuanhoautoservice@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, May 07, 2019 2:37 PM To: Sherini Pillai <sherini@iii.com.sg>

Subject: Fwd: SMJ 5156 U / SH 8352 P ON 04/05/2019 1845HRS

Hi Ms Sherini,
Please check liability for this case and get back to us. Thank you.
Regards,
Sharin
CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE
160 SIN MING DRIVE, #07-09 SIN MING DRIVE (S) 575722
Hp: 9069 1985
From: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg> Date: Tue, May 7, 2019 at 2:00 PM Subject: RE: SMJ 5156 U / SH 8352 P ON 04/05/2019 1845HRS To: CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE <chuanhoautoservice@gmail.com>, sur@lkkauto.com <sur@lkkauto.com> admin-d@lkkauto.com admin-d@lkkauto.com Cc: Sherini Pillai <sherini@iii.com.sg></sherini@iii.com.sg></sur@lkkauto.com></chuanhoautoservice@gmail.com></motorclaim@iii.com.sg>
Dear Sir / Mdm,
Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SMJ5156 U and let us have your report urgently.
This claim will be handled by Ms Sherini.
*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.
Thank You.

Best Regards,

Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE [mailto:chuanhoautoservice@gmail.com]

Sent: 07 May, 2019 1:41 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: Re: SMJ 5156 U / SH 8352 P ON 04/05/2019 1845HRS

Hi Gabriel,

We would like to appoint LKK.

Please check liability for us before we proceed.

Thank you.

Regards,

Sharin

CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE

160 SIN MING DRIVE, #07-09 SIN MING DRIVE (S) 575722

Hp: 9069 1985

On Tue, May 7, 2019 at 1:26 PM Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg> wrote:

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards,

Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE [mailto:chuanhoautoservice@gmail.com]

Sent: 07 May, 2019 9:25 AM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: SMJ 5156 U / SH 8352 P ON 04/05/2019 1845HRS

To: Officer In Charge,

Please refer to attached to new claim.

We would like to check liability before proceeding.

Please get back to us on the liability.

Thank you.

Regards,

Sharin

CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE

160 SIN MING DRIVE, #07-09 SIN MING DRIVE (S) 575722

Hp: 9069 1985

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby

notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed. It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses. Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed. It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses. Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed. It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses. Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed. It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses. Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

LETTER OF DEMAND

CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE 160 SIN MING DRIVE #07-09 SIN MING AUTO CITY SINGAPORE 575722

To: Dear, Sir/Madam

Re: Vehicle: SMJ 5156 U & SH 8352 P

Date/Time Of Accident : 04/05/2019 1845HRS Location : 496G TAMPINES AVENUE 9

We enclose herewith final repair bill for repairs to vehicle which was damaged on the above date. We now seek recover from you the repair costs, break down as showed below. Please address the cheque to "CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE"

COR: \$3,800 LOU: 3 DAYS

LTA SEARCH FEE: \$7.45

Please make Cheque Payable to "CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE"

Thank you.

Chuan Ho Auto Service

LETTER OF AUTHORITIY

CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE 160 SIN MING DRIVE #07-09 SIN MING AUTO CITY SINGAPORE 575722

Re:

Vehicle: SMJ 5156 U & SH 8352 P

Date/Time Of Accident: 04/05/2019 1845HRS Location: 496G TAMPINES AVENUE 9

I hereby authorize Chuan Ho Auto Service to seek repair cost for accident occurred as above.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

LIM SOON LI S7834989A 9766 6808



Hsigo Tong

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 199703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0070006-X 64 | Gecli Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | 10B Building | Singapore 049711 Office (65) 63476100 Email insure@iil.com.sg Fax (65) 62244174 Website www.lit.com.sg

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MCT19050103 Claimant Ref: SMJ5156U

We/I,	Chuan Ho Auto Service (The year	deboo" hamba	
with the ap	portined deliveyor of India International Insurance D	ten I tel I ICIC Austra i	hat we/I have reached an agreement Consultants Pte Ltd (name
of Surveyor	r) with respect to the amount claimed for St	3.800.00	(marrie
on 04/05/	(search fee), vehicle no. SMJ5156U	that was damaged pur	suant to the accident which occurred
	2019 (date) at 496G Tampines Ave 9 is is pursuant to the inspection conducted on21/05/20	(location) in	volving vehicle no. SH8352P (insured
2	producted on 2 mose	(date) at "the works	hop".
We/I confirm	n that we/l are/am authorized by the owner	LIM SOON LI	
claimant") c	of vehicle no. SMJ5156Uto make the claim as set of	out in the shove paragrap	h and wall have full outbook to
party claima	maries beinds in a manner that we/I deem fit.	We/I enclose herein the	letter of authority given by "the third
further clain	confirm that we/I will indemnify India International have already incurred in the event that "the thir against the former for any loss and expenses a sent to the damage to SMJ5156U (vehicle no.) as	d party claimant" after t	ha share and
We/I confirm pursuant to basis.	n that the agreement reached above is in full ar the accident and that further this settlement is rea	nd final settlement of all sched on a without prejuc	claims of "the third party claimant" lice and without admission of liability
This agreeme	ent is subject to the application of Singapore law a		
dispute arisin	g out of the same.	nd the Singapore Courts	have exclusive jurisdiction over any
We/! authori	ze you to pay the total amount of S\$ 4.047.45	to Chuan Ho Auto Serv	ice
Dated this	09 day of 09 20 19		
CLAIMANT:			(CIVI)
Signature:		WITNESS:	((ank))
originatore.	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)	Signature:	Esc
Name:	Sharin Lim	Name	Signed by appointed Surveyor
NRIC:	596700944	Name:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Address:	CHUAN	NRIC:	199607198R
CNAMICIAL	(w()s)	Address:	51 Ubi Avenue 1
	TO SEAL		#01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park S(408933)
Nationality:	Singuscian.	Nationality:	
Occupation:	Sugarnor	Occupation:	
		The state of the s	

CHUAN HO AUTO SERVICE

SIN MING AUTO CITY 160 SIN MING DRIVE #07-09 SINGAPORE 575722

Vehicle & Document Information

FINAL REPAIR BILL: SMJ 5156 U

Date: 03/06/2019

Vehicle No: SMJ 5156 U

Make/Model: GLA180

S/N	Description	Qty		Repairer's Est		Revised Est
1	FRONT BUMPER	1	Ś	1,415.32	\$	1,415.32
2	RH HEADLAMP	1	\$	2,455.60	Š	2,455.60
3	RHF TOW HOOK COVER	1	Ś	198.00	Š	
4	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP	1	5	365.00	\$	198.00
			Ť	Total:	5	365.00 4,433.92
				-10%	-	443.39
				Parts Total:	\$	3,990.53
1	FRONT CAR PLATE SET		\$	30.00	\$	30.00
1	TO CHECK LIGHTING, WIRING & FUSES				è	20.00
1	LABOUR TO DISMANTLE, REPAIR AND REPLACE I	PARTS			\$	20.00
1	TO PUTTY, PRIMER, RE-SPRAY FRONT BUMPER	ANIS			5	300.00
	The state of the s		_		\$	500.00
				Labour Total:	\$	820.00
				Parts Total:	\$	3,990.53
			15.2	Total:	\$	4,810.53
1.4			1	-20%	\$	962.10
			1	Grand Total:	\$	3,848.43
				Lump Sum:	\$	3,800.00



> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

06 May 2019 / 16:20:16

Receipt Date/Time: 06 May 2019 / 16:20:16

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190506-002577				
Previous Receipt No.:				
S/N Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SH8352P				
As at 04 May 2019/18:45:00				
Insurance Co: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD				
1 insurance Enquiry - SH8352P		7.00	0.49	7.49
Enquiry Fee 20190506161913638553		1.50	0.40	1170
***************************************	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
2.4				
	Paid By			
	10000000000000000479	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt

OK

Save as PDF

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Si	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	14 Aug 2019 Edit Reg		07 May 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$3,800.00 Edit Estimates		00.00 Rpt		Report Cancel	for Survey
	Main	R	eference	Claim D	etails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 199303	8821R				
Main Claimant:	LIM SOO!	N LI, ID: S7834	989A						
Vehicle Reç Na.:	SMJ515	6U		Date			9 18:00 - :59 and 26 Days Fron	LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / MC	T19050103		Palicy Note	/Cover	MCOM0015			
Vehicle Req No. (Insured):	SH8352P			Policy (Clair	No. nant):				
				Exces					
Repairer:	Chuan Ho	Auto Service (S	in Ming) 160 Sin M	ing Drive, #07-09	, Sin Ming	AutoCity,	575722 Sin Ming	- Tel: 918923	65
Handling Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 63476100 .	[Handle	d by Sheri	ini Pillai]		
Claimant's Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65 6827	7888				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Hand	led by KE	NNETH KO	NG] [Final F	tpt due 16	(05/2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Co	npose Case Mail
• III_SG (21/08/2019): 09/07/2019): OCIATED TAS	Alert - Adj Mand Alert - Adj Mand	ate Approved (S\$ late Approved (S\$ late Approved (S\$ late Approved (S\$ Group Subjec	3987.45) - SMJ5 0.00) - SMJ5156	156U - Cl U - Claim	Handler:	ller: Sherini Pil Sherini Pillai	Create New Ta	

Claim Documents

*SMJ5156U (MCT19050103)

[SH8352P]

TP

LIM SOON LI

May 4 2019 6:00PM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Chuan Ho Auto Service

Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	page 🔽	1
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	09/07/19 09:09	General View	0	Load JPG	82
2	09/07/19 09:09	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
3	09/07/19 09:09	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
4	09/07/19 09:09	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	09/07/19 09:09	General View	0	Load JPG	8
		General View	0	Load JPG	N
6	09/07/19 09:09	Contract View	0	Load JPG	<u>Z</u>
7_	09/07/19 09:09	General View		-	-
8_	09/07/19 09:09	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
9	09/07/19 09:09	General View	0	Load 3PG	12
10	09/07/19 09:09	General View	0	Load JPG	120
11	09/07/19 09:09	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	82
12	09/07/19 09:09	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
13	09/07/19 09:09	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
14	09/07/19 09:09	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
15	26/07/19 08:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
16	26/07/19 08:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	M
17	26/07/19 08:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
-	20/07/25 00:32	The state of the s			
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	₩.
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	07/05/19 20:42	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO III DD 07.05.2019	0	Load PDF	
2	07/05/19 20:42	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
3	07/05/19 20:42	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	22/05/19 18:56	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	14/08/19 15:16	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load POF	
6	14/08/19 15:16	LTA SEARCH	0	Load POF	
7	14/08/19 15:16	LOD	0	Load PDF	
8	24/09/19 09:08	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load POF	
9	24/09/19 09:08	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load POF	
No	Finalized On:	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	08/05/19 08:44	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	
2	13/06/19 14:22	LOD from Chuan Ho Auto Service	0	Load PDF	
3	13/06/19 14:22	Letter of Authority	0	Load PDF	
4	13/06/19 14:22	LTA search	0	Load PDF	
5	13/06/19 14:22	Final repair bill	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			-
			~

Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer	
litte: Ramarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III19008052/KPA3Q2

Date:

24/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle No :

SMJ5156U

Insured Vehicle No: SH8352P

Date of Loss:

04/05/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT19050103

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SMJ5156U

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ GLA180, 1.6 (A) 08/03/2019 (Man. Year: 2018)

Engine No:

27091031785807

Reg. Date: Colour:

Metallic Black

Chassis No:

WDC1569422J572828

Engine Capacity:

1595 cc

Odometer:

3019 km

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

235/50 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

235/50 R18

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Continental 9 mm

Rear Left Side:

No

Continental 9 mm

Front Right Side:

Continental 9 mm

Rear Right Side:

Continental 9 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	6,896.10	4,020.53	2,875.57	41.70
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,880.00	820.00	1,060.00	56.38
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00 0.00 0.00			
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	8,776.10	4,840.53	3,935.57	44.84
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,800.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	8,776.10	3,800.00	4,976.10	56.70
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$8	80.00/day) (S\$)	240.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	4,047.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

07/05/2019

Date Inspected:

21/05/2019 Inspected At:

Chuan Ho Auto Service (Sin Ming) 160 Sin Ming Drive, #07-09, Sin Ming

AutoCity

Singapore 575722

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce		
Part Source	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 14 Aug 2019)	
Parts:	M1-SUV	MERCEDES-BENZ GLA180 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMJ5156U)		
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.	

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Buckled	1,480.00 FL	*1,415.32 FL
2	1		*RH HEADLAMP	Cut	2,955.00 FL	*2,455.60 FL
3	1		*RH HEADLAMP BRACKET	Repair	28.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*RH FOG LAMP	Serviceable	323.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*RH FOG LAMP COVER	Serviceable	582.00 FL	*-FL
6	1		*SET FRONT BUMPER GRILLE	Serviceable	1,533.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*RHF TOW HOOK COVER	Dented	198.00 FL	*198.00 FL
8	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Serviceable	165.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP	Dented / Warped	365.00 FL	*365.00 FL
10	1		*SET FRONT CAR PLATE	Dented	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=Spch	lett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	7,659.00	4,463.92
			- List Item Discount on L	Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	762.90	443.39
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,896.10	4,020.53

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	ANTIRUST PROOFING ,GALVANISING SPOT WIELD	New	200.00	0.00
2	TO CHECK LIGHTING ,WIRING & FUSES	New	280.00	20.00
3	LABOUR TO DISMANTLE , REPAIR AND REPLACE PARTS	New	600.00	300.00
4	TO PUTTY ,PRIMER ,RE-SPRAY FRONT BUMPER	New	800.00	500.00
	Gross Labou	1,880.00	820.00	
_	Report was unsubmitted durin	a this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >